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Data Sheet
Reference No.:51106

Machining Center

Brand: MAZAK
Model: FJV 35/60
YoM, approx.: 1999 used
Reconditioned:

Controls: CNC controls MAZATROL

Working Range -cubic-
X-axis travel:
Y-axis travel:
Z-axis travel:

spindle / head

spindle revolutions (min):
spindle revolutions (max):
drive power:

Axis drives
feed velocity (min):
feed velocity (max):

Tool magazine

magazin type: chain magazine
number of positions:

tool diameter max.:

- with free neighbour positions:
tool length max.:

tool weight max.:

Dimensions / weights
space requirements -left/right-:

space requirements -front/back-:

total height:

attachments

chip conveyor: yes
coolant unit: no
through spindle coolant
attachment: yes
closed cabin: yes

Additional Information:

Used Machines - Overhauls - Liquidations

1500 mm ProdEq Trading GmbH
800 mm Emanuel Unger
585 mm Reckholder 1, 9527 Niederhelfenschwil, Switzerland

+41 71 948 70 60
emanuel.unger@prodeq.ch
22 /min
6000 /min
529 kW

1 mm/min
18000 mm/min

120

125 mm

210 mm

380 mm
20 kg

6280 mm
3274 mm
3546 mm

The machine comes without the clamping device in the
picture. The machine comes without a coolant system

but with a high-pressure pump.
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